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Description

199701060000
04411

01/06/1997
10:32:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAUNDERS,
JACQUELINE

199702070000
41671

02/07/1997
01:47:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORNKOHL,
DANIEL

199502150000
41121

199702120000
46251

02/12/1997
11:24:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
PHILIP L

199703140000
79671

03/14/1997
10:53:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWZE, DON
E

199703170000
81621

03/17/1997
01:44:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEALE,
JOANNA D

199703270000
93851

03/27/1997
10:06:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN, MARK
D

199704180001
21421

04/18/1997
01:35:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIFFIN,
JERRY W

199704290001
31771

04/29/1997
12:42:49

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKMAN,
JIMMY RAY

199706170001
89581

06/17/1997
12:21:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORNKOHL,
DANILE
CHRISTIA

199407290002
37111

199706180001
91381

06/18/1997
02:06:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HORNKOHL,
DANIEL
CHRISTIA

199407290002
37101

199707090002
15181

07/09/1997
01:19:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUTLER, JIM

199707180002
26521

07/18/1997
11:21:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES AUSTIN,
GLENN C

199302080000
36461

199707310002
39901

07/31/1997
09:19:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GREEN, MARK
D

199703270000
93851

199708060002
46711

08/06/1997
09:59:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANKLIN,
BILLY F

199708150002
61121

08/15/1997
12:11:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
RICHARD K



199708150002
61291

08/15/1997
01:01:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROGDEN,
KIM

199709220003
03941

09/22/1997
10:32:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAWSON,
ROBERT L JR

199606100001
87121

199709250003
09321

09/25/1997
11:58:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
GARY W

199710200003
40591

10/20/1997
01:33:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENNINGTON,
CONNIE

199710210003
41251

10/21/1997
10:05:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORTENBERR
Y, SHANNON

199712150004
06731

12/15/1997
11:04:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY,
BILLY
FRANKLIN

199406140001
89881

199701100000
09741

01/10/1997
09:44:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWIFT, ALVIN
JR

199703070000
71471

03/07/1997
11:45:30

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
RICHARD D

199705090001
44401

05/09/1997
08:20:38

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROGDEN,
KIM

199705090001
44391

05/09/1997
08:13:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIS,
STEPHANIE A

199705220001
60481

05/22/1997
01:22:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE, FRED
LUTHER

199705280001
64211

05/28/1997
08:58:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOINER,
BOBBY LARRY

199604100001
16811

199706160001
87061

06/16/1997
08:32:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COPELAND,
ROGERS

199706160001
87071

06/16/1997
08:32:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COPELAND,
ROGERS

199707080002
12991

07/08/1997
10:21:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAMBLEE,
DENNIS G


