Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199701060000 04411	01/06/1997 10:32:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAUNDERS, JACQUELINE						Description
199702070000 41671	02/07/1997 01:47:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORNKOHL, DANIEL					199502150000 41121	
199702120000 46251	02/12/1997 11:24:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, PHILIP L						
199703140000 79671	03/14/1997 10:53:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWZE, DON E						
199703170000 81621	03/17/1997 01:44:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEALE, JOANNA D						
199703270000 93851	03/27/1997 10:06:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, MARK D						
199704180001 21421	04/18/1997 01:35:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIFFIN, JERRY W						
199704290001 31771	04/29/1997 12:42:49	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKMAN, JIMMY RAY						
199706170001 89581	06/17/1997 12:21:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORNKOHL, DANILE CHRISTIA					199407290002 37111	
199706180001 91381	06/18/1997 02:06:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HORNKOHL, DANIEL CHRISTIA					199407290002 37101	
199707090002 15181	07/09/1997 01:19:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUTLER, JIM						
199707180002 26521	07/18/1997 11:21:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	AUSTIN, GLENN C					199302080000 36461	
199707310002 39901	07/31/1997 09:19:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, MARK D					199703270000 93851	
199708060002 16711	08/06/1997 09:59:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANKLIN, BILLY F						
199708150002 61121	08/15/1997 12:11:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, RICHARD K						

199708150002 61291	08/15/1997 01:01:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROGDEN, KIM				
199709220003 03941	09/22/1997 10:32:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWSON, ROBERT L JR			199606100001 87121	
199709250003 09321	09/25/1997 11:58:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, GARY W				
199710200003 40591	10/20/1997 01:33:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENNINGTON, CONNIE				
199710210003 41251	10/21/1997 10:05:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORTENBERR Y, SHANNON				
199712150004 06731	12/15/1997 11:04:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY, BILLY FRANKLIN			199406140001 89881	
199701100000 09741	01/10/1997 09:44:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWIFT, ALVIN JR				
199703070000 71471	03/07/1997 11:45:30	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, RICHARD D				
199705090001 44401	05/09/1997 08:20:38	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROGDEN, KIM				
199705090001 44391	05/09/1997 08:13:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIS, STEPHANIE A				
199705220001 60481	05/22/1997 01:22:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, FRED LUTHER				
199705280001 64211	05/28/1997 08:58:25	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOINER, BOBBY LARRY			199604100001 16811	
199706160001 87061	06/16/1997 08:32:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COPELAND, ROGERS				
199706160001 87071	06/16/1997 08:32:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COPELAND, ROGERS				
199707080002 12991	07/08/1997 10:21:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAMBLEE, DENNIS G				